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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113529 A KARUNA GPS NARENDRANAGAR WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36120900614 BC F MA. B.ED 29-10-1971 18-08-1995 18-08-1995 18-08-1995 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101833 S USHARANI MPPS ENUMAMULA WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36120900303 BC F MA. B.ED 04-05-1968 21-08-1995 21-08-1995 21-08-1995 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113432 MOHD AHMAD KHAN GPS ORUS UM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH UM Direct Govt. 36121001106 OC M MA. B.ED 04-03-1968 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113425 AYESHA PARVEEN GOVT UPS LB NAGAR UM WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH UM Direct Govt. 36120900629 OC F MA. B.ED 06-04-1972 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113433 SMT GAZALA YASMEEN GPS INTESARGUNJ UM WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH UM Direct Govt. 36120900509 BC F MA. B.ED 10-06-1972 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113434 FARZANA GOVT UPS LB NAGAR UM WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH UM Direct Govt. 36120900629 BC F MA. B.ED 12-05-1975 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 15-09-1997 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113421 TABASSUM SULTANA GPS CHINTAL UM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH UM Direct Govt. 36121001011 BC F MA. B.ED 15-08-1974 18-09-1997 18-09-1997 18-09-1997 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113323 B MURALI MPPS JANAKAMMA BANDA THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36111301003 BC M MA. B.ED 10-06-1967 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36120900699 BC M MA. B.ED 10-10-1979 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151482 M SUDHAKAR REDDY GPS KEERTHINAGAR WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36120900625 OC M B Sc Comp B.ED 05-06-1987 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151458 K RAVINDAR GPS SHANTI NAGAR TM WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36120900620 OC M MA. B.ED 10-12-1980 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151434 MOHD KHAJABABA GPS ORUS VIDYANAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36121001018 BC M BA B.ED 24-05-1987 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151416 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36121000915 BC M MA. B.ED 31-07-1977 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151412 B BHASKAR GPS KASHIBIGGA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36121001162 SC M MA. B.ED 14-06-1985 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150821 G VENU GPS MASOOM ALI TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct Govt. 36121001071 SC M MA. B.ED 15-06-1984 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113529 A KARUNA

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101833 S USHARANI

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113432 MOHD AHMAD KHAN

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113425 AYESHA PARVEEN

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113433 SMT GAZALA YASMEEN

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113434 FARZANA

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113421 TABASSUM SULTANA

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113323 B MURALI

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151482 M SUDHAKAR REDDY

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151458 K RAVINDAR

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151434 MOHD KHAJABABA

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151416 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151412 B BHASKAR

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150821 G VENU
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1994 2 149 18-08-1995 Yes 9908863464

1994 2 174 21-08-1995 Yes 8897652455

1996 1 6 20-11-1996 Yes 9395359145

1997 1 4 15-09-1997 Yes 9000284150

1997 1 18 15-09-1997 Yes 9603986388

1997 1 24 15-09-1997 Yes 9000364470

1997 1 25 18-09-1997 Yes 9963466941

1998 1 4 25-10-1998 Yes 9666356221

2008 1 37 04-11-2010 Yes 9391117100

2008 1 90 04-11-2010 Yes 9959395582

2008 1 104 04-11-2010 Yes 9963047943

2008 1 111 04-11-2010 Yes 9160687457

2008 1 114 04-11-2010 Yes 9949320194

2008 1 352 04-11-2010 Yes 8500937326

2008 1 440 04-11-2010 Yes 8106638112
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